Yo-Zuri TopKnot Leader Natural Clear 30yd

ID

TKLD 8LB NCL
TKLD 10LB NCL
TKLD 12LB NCL
TKLD 15LB NCL
TK LD 20LB NCL
TKLD 25LB NCL
TK LD 30LB NCL
TK LD 40LB NCL
TK LD 50LB NCL
TKLD 60LB NCL
TK LD 80LB NCL
TKLD 100LB NCL
TKLD 130LB NCL
TKLD 150LB NCL
TK LD 200LB NCL

Yo-Zuri TopKnot Leader Natural Clear 100yd

ID

TK LD 20LB NCL
TKLD 25LB NCL
TK LD 30LB NCL
TK LD 40LB NCL
TK LD 50LB NCL
TK LD 60LB NCL
TK LD 80LB NCL

Feel the difference with Yo-Zuri.

Color

Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear

Natural Clear

Color

Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear
Natural Clear

Natural Clear

Pound Test

10
12
15
20
25
30
40
50
60
80
100
130
150
200

Pound Test

20
25
30
40
50
60
80

Accept no compromises, choose only quality fishing gear & accessories.

Diameter (MM)

.235
.260
.285
.330
.370
.435
.470
.570
.620
.660
.810
910
1.050
1.170
1.480

Diameter (MM)

.370
.435
.470
.570
.620
.660
.810

Diameter (In)

.009
.010
.011
.013
.015
.017
.019
.023
.025
.026
.032
.036
.042
.046
.058

Diameter (In)

.015
.017
.019
.023
.025
.026
.032


https://www.recreationid.com/yo-zuri/
https://www.recreationid.com/fishing.html

