Yo-Zuri TopKnot Leader Natural Clear 30yd

ID	Color	Pound Test	Diameter (MM)	Diameter (In)
TK LD 8LB NCL	Natural Clear	8	.235	.009
TK LD 10LB NCL	Natural Clear	10	.260	.010
TK LD 12LB NCL	Natural Clear	12	.285	.011
TK LD 15LB NCL	Natural Clear	15	.330	.013
TK LD 20LB NCL	Natural Clear	20	.370	.015
TK LD 25LB NCL	Natural Clear	25	.435	.017
TK LD 30LB NCL	Natural Clear	30	.470	.019
TK LD 40LB NCL	Natural Clear	40	.570	.023
TK LD 50LB NCL	Natural Clear	50	.620	.025
TK LD 60LB NCL	Natural Clear	60	.660	.026
TK LD 80LB NCL	Natural Clear	80	.810	.032
TK LD 100LB NCL	Natural Clear	100	.910	.036
TK LD 130LB NCL	Natural Clear	130	1.050	.042
TK LD 150LB NCL	Natural Clear	150	1.170	.046
TK LD 200LB NCL	Natural Clear	200	1.480	.058

Yo-Zuri TopKnot Leader Natural Clear 100yd

ID	Color	Pound Test	Diameter (MM)	Diameter (In)
TK LD 20LB NCL	Natural Clear	20	.370	.015
TK LD 25LB NCL	Natural Clear	25	.435	.017
TK LD 30LB NCL	Natural Clear	30	.470	.019
TK LD 40LB NCL	Natural Clear	40	.570	.023
TK LD 50LB NCL	Natural Clear	50	.620	.025
TK LD 60LB NCL	Natural Clear	60	.660	.026
TK LD 80LB NCL	Natural Clear	80	.810	.032